Project Summary: Toomer Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Jetted (1) driveway pipe. Repaired washout.

2016-622 / Toomer Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted
RPWO / Repaired Washout
SD / Soft Digging

2016-622 / Toomer Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
6.0
210
20.0
47.5

47.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$140.94
$486.49
$469.80
$1,108.98

$1,108.98

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$26.04
$97.34
$86.80
$210.18

$210.18

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 6/1/16 - 6/2/16

Material Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Labor Total Cost
$0.00 $0.00 $6.62 $18.36
$37.20 $0.00 $92.67 $296.85
$69.48 $0.00 $287.63 $940.94
$31.35 $0.00 $308.90 $896.85
$138.03 $0.00 $695.81 $2,153.00
$138.03 $0.00 $695.81 $2,153.00




Jetted (1) driveway pipe.
Repaired washout.
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